
Edamame Beans *Vg *Gf

 

Karaage Chicken  5 pcs 

 

Chicken Katsu 150g 

 

Wagyu Dice Cut Steak 100g  *Gfa

 

Traditional Nigiri Sushi  9 pcs *Gfa

 

Traditional Sashimi 8 pcs  *Gfa

 

Vegetarian  Plate  *Vga *Gfa

 

Premium Wagyu Beef Burger  *Nfa

100g  $22  I  200g  $26  I  300g  $29

 

 

 

Add:

Rice/ Miso Soup/ Small Salad/ Fries

BENTO  BOX

Sushi & Sashimi Box

 

 

Wagyu Tasty Box

 

 

$23

 

 

$26

DESSERT

Chocolate Cake w/ Ice-Cream *Gf

Green Tea Cheesecake w/ Ice-Cream

$10

$10

LUNCH  MENU  ( 1 1 :30AM -3PM )

$7

 

$13

 

$13

 

$18

 

$15

 

$15

 

$15

 

 

 

 

 

 

$3 each

MAD

SAMURAI
JAPANESE RESTAURANT

1 1 :30AM-3PM /  5PM-9PM

MON TO SAT

100% Wagyu Beef Patty, Wagyu Bacon, artisan Bun,

Pickled Beets, Blended Cheese, Mushroom, Egg,

Tomato, Onion, Baked Apple, Nuts & Mustard Sauce. 

Vegetables Tempura, Vg Roll Sushi & Salad

Chef's Selection of Market Fish

Chef's Selection of Market Fish

Deep fried Chicken Breast w/ Miso Sauce

w/ Chilly and Wasabi Mayonnaise Sauce

140g Boiled Green Soybeans

w/ Onion Bbq Sauce

*Gf: Gluten Free, Vg: Vegan, Gfa: Gluten free available upon request, Vga: Vegan available, Nfa: Nut free available.

6 pcs Nigiri Sushi, 6 pcs Sashimi, 4 pcs Roll Sushi

(Cucumber, Tuna, Salmon) & Salad

Chefs̀ Selection of Wagyu Dish, Wagyu Dice cut

steak, Wagyu Croquette, Karaage Chicken w/

Garlic Rice & Mashed Potato

SALAD

Mesclun Greens & Avocado Salad

 

$12

$3Add Salmon/ Tuna/ Wagyu Tataki                                



BEERS

Asahi Dry/Black 400ml On Tap

Kirin Lager - 334ml

Sapporo Premium - 355ml

Suntory Premium Malt - 500ml

Hallertau #2 Pale Ale - 330ml

Monteith's Black Beer - 330ml

Thomas Edison Light Beer - 330ml

$12

$12

$12

$12

$1 1

$1 1

$9

NON -ALCOHOLIC

Otakiri Sparkiling Water                    

Coke / Coke Zero                                    

Apple Orange & Mango Juice Btl 330ml       

Apple & Peach Juice Btl 330ml                      

Lemon Lime & Bitters 330ml                            

Ginger Beer 330ml                                              

Sweet Cold Green Tea

$5

$5

$6

$6

$6

$6

$4

TEA  POT

Kawane Green Tea

Hoji-Cha Brown Tea

Oolong Tea

 

$4

$3

$3

WINE

Choya Plum Wine

House Wine White I Red I Rose 

Apple Cider Nz Rochdale 330ml

$10

$10

$8

MAD

SAMURAI
JAPANESE RESTAURANT

1 1 :30AM-3PM /  5PM-9PM

MON TO SAT

WEEK  SPECIALS !

 

Burger MONDAY

 

Sake TUESDAY

 

Katsu WEDNESDAY

 

Asahi THURSDAY

 

Karaage FRIDAY

Wagyu Burger 100g  ONLY  $15

Sake of the day (150ml) ONLY $10 

Chicken Katsu 150g ONLY $10

On tap - 400ml - Dry/Black - ONLY $9

Karaage Chicken ONLY $10


