LUNCH MENU (11:30AM-3PM)

Edamame Beans *Vg *Gf 140g Boiled Green Soybeans	\$7
Karaage Chicken 5 pcs w/ Chilly and Wasabi Mayonnaise Sauce	\$13
Chicken Katsu 150g Deep fried Chicken Breast w/ Miso Sauce	\$13
Wagyu Dice Cut Steak 100g *Gfa w/ Onion Bbq Sauce	\$18
Traditional Nigiri Sushi 9 pcs *Gfa Chef's Selection of Market Fish	\$15
Traditional Sashimi 8 pcs *Gfa Chef's Selection of Market Fish	\$15
Vegetarian Plate *Vga *Gfa Vegetables Tempura, Vg Roll Sushi & Salad Premium Wagyu Beef Burger *Nfa 100g \$22 200g \$26 300g \$29	\$15
100% Wagyu Beef Patty, Wagyu Bacon, artisan Bun, Pickled Beets, Blended Cheese, Mushroom, Egg, Tomato, Onion, Baked Apple, Nuts & Mustard Sauce.	
	-

Add: \$3 each

Rice/Miso Soup/Small Salad/Fries

BENTO BOX

Sushi & Sashimi Box 6 pcs Nigiri Sushi, 6 pcs Sashimi, 4 pcs Roll Sushi (Cucumber, Tuna, Salmon) & Salad	\$23
Wagyu Tasty Box Chefs Selection of Wagyu Dish, Wagyu Dice cut steak, Wagyu Croquette, Karaage Chicken w/ Garlic Rice & Mashed Potato	\$26
SALAD	
Mesclun Greens & Avocado Salad	\$12

Mesclun Greens & Avocado Salad	\$12
Add Salmon/ Tuna/ Wagyu Tataki	\$3

DESSERT

Chocolate Cake w/ Ice-Cream *Gf	\$10
Green Tea Cheesecake w/ Ice-Cream	\$10



JAPANESE RESTAURANT 11:30AM-3PM / 5PM-9PM MON TO SAT

WEEK SPECIALS!

Burger MONDAY
Wagyu Burger 100g ONLY \$15
Sake TUESDAY

Sake of the day (150ml) ONLY \$10

Katsu WEDNESDAY

Chicken Katsu 150g ONLY \$10

Asahi THURSDAY

On tap - 400ml - Dry/Black - ONLY \$9

Karaage FRIDAY

Karaage Chicken ONLY \$10

BEERS

Asahi Dry/Black 400ml On Tap	\$12
Kirin Lager - 334ml	\$12
Sapporo Premium – 355ml	\$12
Suntory Premium Malt - 500ml	\$12
Hallertau #2 Pale Ale – 330ml	\$11
Monteith's Black Beer - 330ml	\$11
Thomas Edison Light Beer - 330ml	\$9

WINE

Choya Plum Wine	\$10
House Wine White Red Rose	\$10
Apple Cider Nz Rochdale 330ml	\$8

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Otakiri Sparkiling Water	\$5
Coke / Coke Zero	\$5
Apple Orange & Mango Juice Btl 330ml	\$6
Apple & Peach Juice Btl 330ml	\$6
Lemon Lime & Bitters 330ml	\$6
Ginger Beer 330ml	\$6
Sweet Cold Green Tea	\$4

TEA POT

Kawane Green Tea	\$4
Hoji-Cha Brown Tea	\$3
Oolong Tea	\$3



JAPANESE RESTAURANT 11:30AM-3PM / 5PM-9PM MON TO SAT